04.05.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
MAGON_VHM-Einschneider
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) Beschichtung Beschreibung RG
AZR6/6-10-75Z1 6.0 6.0 75.0 10.0 2
AZR6/6-10-75Z1NHC 6.0 6.0 75.0 10.0 2
AZR6/6-10-75Z1TAC 6.0 6.0 75.0 10.0 TAC 2
AZR6/6-18-75Z1 6.0 6.0 75.0 18.0 2
AZR6/6-18-75Z1NHC 6.0 6.0 75.0 18.0 NHC 2
AZR6/6-18-75Z1TAC 6.0 6.0 75.0 18.0 TAC 2
AZR8/8-12-64Z1 8.0 8.0 64.0 12.0 2
AZR8/8-12-64Z1TAC 8.0 8.0 64.0 12.0 TAC 2
AZR8/8-12-64Z1NHC 8.0 8.0 64.0 12.0 NHC 2
AZR8/8-17-64Z1 8.0 8.0 64.0 17.0 2
AZR8/8-17-64Z1TAC 8.0 8.0 64.0 17.0 TAC 2
AZR8/8-17-64Z1NHC 8.0 8.0 64.0 17.0 NHC 2
AZR8/8-22-64Z1NHC 8.0 8.0 64.0 22.0 NHC 2
AZR8/8-22-64Z1TAC 8.0 8.0 64.0 22.0 TAC 2
AZR8/8-22-64Z1 8.0 8.0 64.0 22.0 2
AZR8/8-22-64Z1WTAC 8.0 8.0 64.0 22.0 TAC für weiches Aluminium 2
AZR8/8-32-64Z1 8.0 8.0 64.0 32.0 2
AZR8/8-32-64Z1NHC 8.0 8.0 64.0 32.0 NHC 2
AZR8/8-32-64Z1TAC 8.0 8.0 64.0 32.0 TAC 2
AZR8/8-10-75Z1 8.0 8.0 75.0 10.0 2
AZR8/8-10-75Z1NHC 8.0 8.0 75.0 10.0 NHC 2
AZR8/8-10-75Z1TAC 8.0 8.0 75.0 10.0 TAC 2
AZR8/8-22-75Z1NHC 8.0 8.0 75.0 22.0 NHC 2
AZR8/8-22-75Z1TAC 8.0 8.0 75.0 22.0 TAC 2
AZR10/10-22-64Z1 10.0 10.0 64.0 22.0 2
AZR10/10-22-64Z1NHC 10.0 10.0 64.0 22.0 NHC 2
AZR10/10-22-64Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 64.0 22.0 TAC 2
AZR10/10-25-75Z1NHC 10.0 10.0 75.0 25.0 NHC 2
AZR10/10-25-75Z1 10.0 10.0 75.0 25.0 2
AZR10/10-25-75Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 75.0 25.0 TAC 2
AZR10/10-42-76Z1 10.0 10.0 76.0 42.0 2
04.05.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) Beschichtung Beschreibung RG
AZR10/10-42-76Z1NHC 10.0 10.0 76.0 42.0 NHC 2
AZR10/10-42-76Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 76.0 42.0 TAC 2
AZR10/10-32-80Z1 10.0 10.0 80.0 32.0 2
AZR10/10-32-80Z1NHC 10.0 10.0 80.0 32.0 NHC 2
AZR10/10-32-80Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 80.0 32.0 TAC 2
AZR10/10-55-100Z1 10.0 10.0 100.0 55.0 2
AZR10/10-55-100Z1NHC 10.0 10.0 100.0 55.0 NHC 2
AZR10/10-55-100Z1TAC 10.0 10.0 100.0 55.0 TAC 2
AZR12/12-32-83Z1NHC 12.0 12.0 83.0 32.0 NHC 2
AZR12/12-32-83Z1 12.0 12.0 83.0 32.0 2
AZR12/12-32-83Z1TAC 12.0 12.0 83.0 32.0 TAC 2